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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:48.55 2012@ Glenbrook North

C. Park, E. Oliphant, M. Orbon, A. Rosenberg

IHSA1:49.19

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEVAN1 1:44.54@IHSA

Haden, Paige Sr Woods, Ana Sr

Wolff, Iana Sr Collins, Honore Sr

27.34 28.81 23.6224.77

ANTHS2 1:45.16@IHSA

Tao, Kathryn Jr George, Emily Sr

O'Connell, Lydia Jr Girgenti, Sophia So

27.11 28.77 23.8125.47

ALOY3 1:46.50@IHSA

Kearney, Shannon So Voss, Claire Sr

Kyle, Maria Sr Coughlin, Cassidy So

26.37 30.03 24.1125.99

AGBN4 1:47.45@IHSA

Clesen, Emily Jr Qiao, Tiffany So

Gilbert, Ellen So Baxamusa, Sabrina Jr

27.10 31.19 23.4225.74

ADHS5 1:48.12@IHSA

Kurzydlo, Lily So Colburn, Sydney So

Katz, Ariela So Tsakiris, Aana Sr

28.18 30.84 24.4024.70

AGBS6 1:49.27   18.0

Saintur, Nomun Fr Chrones, Constance Sr

Wyland, Allison Jr Devine, Catherine Fr

28.62 29.27 24.2227.16

AHPHS7 1:52.98   14.0

Solem, Julia Jr Lask, Samantha Sr

Tran, Sydney Fr Cole, Arianna

29.30 30.96 25.5527.17

ANWHS8 1:53.30   10.0

Piljevic, Mia So Avenir, Katelin So

Magiera, Justyna Sr Patt, Lauren Sr

27.90 33.07 24.5127.82

AMS9 1:53.84   8.0

Anderson, Cassie Sr Preski, Kasia Jr

Figliuolo, Victoria Jr Bender, Keanan Sr

28.20 33.47 24.2027.97

AHER10 1:53.97   6.0

Jankusky, Sam Kusio, Olivia So

Lutz, Jennifer Jr Lutz, Claire Fr

31.51 29.49 25.1727.80

ANNHS11 2:00.63   4.0

Tatsui, Jessica Fr Niederman, Natalie Sr

Ruiz, Elena Sr Oh, Adriana So

31.18 32.31 27.8229.32

AREG12 2:09.87   2.0

Weiland, Murphy So Rottman, Julia Jr

Allworth, Sarah Sr Berg, Mary Sr

33.95 40.03 26.5829.31

AME13 2:10.72

Amin, Smurti Jr Lozneanu, Lauren So

Kaewwilai, Alyssa Sr Mikolajczyk, Annette So

35.79 37.09 29.8328.01

ARES14 2:17.82

Betzolt, Sarah Sr Carleton, Allie Sr

Arroyo, Esmeralda Jr Crump, Meghan Fr

35.61 38.96 29.9733.28

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:54.11 2005@ Francie Szostak

IHSA1:55.16

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY JrAndrew, Olivia1 1:51.65@IHSA

26.04 28.35 28.4028.86

NTHS SrGreen, Julia2 1:52.20@IHSA

26.48 28.45 28.2029.07

LOY JrTierney, Ella3 1:52.29@IHSA

26.11 28.22 28.8329.13

NTHS JrGrochowski, Kami4 1:55.14 IHSA

26.67 28.85 29.6729.95

DHS SrKurzydlo, Lauren5 1:55.24   10.0

26.35 28.66 30.2829.95

NNHS SrJukic, Alma6 1:56.20   9.0

27.37 28.80 30.3229.71

GBN SoHorwitz, Natalie7 1:57.28   7.0

26.64 28.82 31.4230.40

GBS SoDel Muro, Bella8 1:57.94   5.0

27.28 29.49 30.5030.67

NNHS SoKlafta, Olivia9 1:58.20   4.0

27.53 29.68 30.2030.79

GBS FrSolem, Kate10 1:58.70   3.0

26.65 29.63 31.2331.19

EVAN SoDonati, Kathleen11 1:59.09   2.0

27.61 30.29 30.3530.84

HPHS FrSmith, Abby12 2:00.51   1.0

28.79 30.08 30.7230.92

EVAN SoLong, Meredith13 2:01.20

27.70 29.76 32.2031.54

HER JrPollina, Melissa14 2:02.22

28.56 30.77 31.2031.69

HER SoJohnstone, Abby15 2:02.69

27.40 30.63 32.8631.80

HPHS SrGelberg, Natalie16 2:03.05

28.47 30.72 32.0131.85

DHS SrWillis, Naomi17 2:03.56

28.15 31.29 31.5732.55

GBN JrVogel, Caroline18 2:03.66

28.34 31.18 31.9732.17

MS FrSorbun, Amna19 2:03.84

28.37 31.20 31.8932.38

MS SoBergtholdt, Riley20 2:05.68

28.99 31.23 33.1832.28

NWHS SoKornstein, Sarah21 2:21.11

32.22 35.49 36.6936.71

ME SrManiewski, Karolina22 2:30.87

33.02 37.67 40.3339.85

ME SrSitko, Rachel23 2:30.90

33.75 37.63 39.7639.76

RES SrDragon, Noelle24 2:35.07

35.15 38.83 40.2440.85

RES SrBetzolt, Sarah25 2:39.29

37.62 40.59 38.4142.67

REG JrZalinski, Stephanie26 2:40.41

35.99 40.53 41.0942.80

REG SoWeiland, Murphy--- DQ

33.01 35.76 36.8137.63

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 2:09.51 2012@ Olivia Smoliga

IHSA2:10.22

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBN SoQiao, Tiffany1 2:07.19@IHSA

28.04 31.31 29.8837.96

NTHS SoWu, Vivian2 2:09.85 IHSA

28.22 31.91 30.8138.91

EVAN SrHaden, Paige3 2:11.65   12.0

29.12 32.27 30.1740.09

HER SoKusio, Olivia4 2:11.85   11.0

28.82 34.91 30.3437.78

EVAN SoHancock, Clio5 2:12.91   10.0

29.14 33.16 31.5939.02

LOY JrSpallone, Gina6 2:13.77   9.0

28.49 32.61 31.6241.05

NTHS JrChristian, Ali7 2:14.50   7.0

28.00 34.80 32.2039.50

LOY SoPinkerton, Sarah8 2:15.12   5.0

28.90 34.54 32.0839.60

GBN SoGilbert, Ellen9 2:15.58   4.0

28.24 34.62 31.5341.19

HER SrPetro, Sarah10 2:15.78   3.0

29.39 34.84 31.5040.05

HPHS SrGelberg, Emma11 2:16.45   2.0

29.98 34.45 30.8941.13

DHS SoParker, Morgan12 2:16.57   1.0

28.06 34.70 31.2042.61

NWHS SoAvenir, Katelin13 2:17.27

29.84 36.51 30.8240.10

MS FrBacon, Jillian14 2:17.42

29.34 34.79 31.7741.52

GBS JrMcMillan, Maddie15 2:18.91

29.45 36.94 32.2940.23

HPHS SoFishbein, Sarah16 2:19.45

29.23 35.78 33.8040.64

GBS FrSaintur, Nomun17 2:22.24

30.26 32.96 35.7843.24

NNHS SrNiederman, Natalie18 2:24.51

30.71 38.52 34.5840.70

NNHS SrRuiz, Elena19 2:25.33

30.49 36.55 32.2946.00

MS JrVaughan, Abby20 2:28.48

31.99 37.48 33.1645.85

NWHS SoOribello, Jade21 2:30.17

31.20 38.18 36.1844.61

REG SrAllworth, Sarah22 2:32.94

31.21 38.63 34.7548.35

DHS SrJohnson, Cami23 2:37.74

32.09 42.24 35.5647.85
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ME SoLozneanu, Lauren24 2:38.04

36.47 39.86 36.4045.31

REG JrRottman, Julia25 2:44.27

37.08 41.70 37.1048.39

ME JrAmin, Smurti26 2:57.04

40.94 43.28 39.9052.92

RES JrFrench, Mary Pat27 3:17.70

43.12 51.42 44.6758.49

RES SrSimi, Christina--- DQ

42.51 49.17 44.5456.68

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 24.17 2014@ Katie Wells

IHSA24.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBN JrBaxamusa, Sabrina1 23.69@IHSA

NTHS JrO'Connell, Lydia2 23.88@IHSA

LOY SoCoughlin, Cassidy3 24.09@IHSA

EVAN SrCollins, Honore4 24.27 IHSA

EVAN JrD'Arrigo, Mary Claire5 24.45 IHSA

NNHS SrJukic, Selma6 24.50 IHSA

GBS FrDevine, Catherine7 24.57   7.0

DHS SoKurzydlo, Lily8 24.68   5.0

LOY JrHaitz, Alexandria9 24.72   4.0

GBS SrChrones, Constance10 24.84   3.0

DHS SrTsakiris, Aana11 24.89   2.0

NTHS JrHines, Madeleine*12 25.17   0.5

NWHS SrPatt, Lauren*12 25.17   0.5

GBN JrClesen, Emily14 25.32

MS SrBender, Keanan15 25.35

HER FrLutz, Claire16 25.64

HPHS SrLivney, Sophia17 25.80

MS JrFigliuolo, Victoria18 26.03

HER SrGorey, Katherine19 26.22

HPHS JrSolem, Molly20 26.53

REG SrBerg, Mary21 27.01

NWHS SrCastineiras, Diana22 27.07

NNHS FrTatsui, Jessica23 27.18

REG SrChirikos, Ellen24 29.33

RES FrCrump, Meghan25 29.72

ME SoMikolajczyk, Annette26 30.65

ME SrGohel, Nirahli27 38.53

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 435.65 2005@ Alyx Korn

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NTHS FrCreed, Jessie1 548.70@  16.0

EVAN FrHogan, Lucy2 522.10@  13.0

NTHS SrConley, Sophie3 485.90@  12.0

DHS JrGuare, Lindsay4 468.05@  11.0

EVAN SrGouvea, Andrea5 436.45@  10.0

HPHS SrSpitz, Avery6 406.45   9.0

LOY FrRourke, Emily7 394.30   7.0

HER SoBovino, Madeline8 388.80   5.0

LOY JrArndt, Elinor9 383.35   4.0

GBS FrDiMarco, Alex10 359.80   3.0

HPHS SrVelick, Aliana11 358.35   2.0

DHS SrBerlin, Emily12 350.75   1.0

HER JrHeidrich, Alexandra13 251.85

NWHS JrVeliciu, Sarah14 237.80

NWHS JrWilliams, Kelly15 230.00

GBN SrNowak, Kaya16 198.30

MS FrParker, Kylie17 119.85

GBS SoCrockett, Bianca18 119.75

NNHS FrShawver, Greta19 110.40

MS FrTobolski, Julia20 110.00

ME JrRussoto, Tiffany21 108.45

NNHSRedman, Krista22 94.55

ME JrAbraham, Christina--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 57.33 2013@ Azra Avdic

IHSA58.42

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EVAN SrWolff, Iana1 56.91@IHSA

26.29 30.62

LOY SrKyle, Maria2 57.68 IHSA

26.97 30.71

GBN SoGilbert, Ellen3 58.00 IHSA

27.50 30.50

LOY FrVargas, Sofia4 58.11 IHSA

28.33 29.78

DHS SoKatz, Ariela5 58.22 IHSA

27.08 31.14

GBN SoLi, Maggie6 59.51   9.0

28.22 31.29

NTHS SoWu, Vivian7 59.60   7.0

27.85 31.75

EVAN SrManaglia, Madeline8 59.93   5.0

27.31 32.62

HPHS FrSmith, Abby9 1:00.20   4.0

28.31 31.89

HER JrLutz, Jennifer10 1:00.33   3.0

28.38 31.95

NTHS JrPettersen, Hanna11 1:00.53   2.0

28.05 32.48

HPHS FrTran, Sydney12 1:01.01   1.0

28.02 32.99

ME SrKaewwilai, Alyssa13 1:01.72

28.68 33.04

GBS JrWyland, Allison14 1:02.30

29.11 33.19

DHS SoBarr, Jessica15 1:03.27

28.48 34.79

MS FrBacon, Jillian16 1:03.39

29.80 33.59

GBS JrMcMillan, Maddie17 1:03.90

29.41 34.49

HER SrWilcher, Emma18 1:04.26

29.91 34.35

NNHS SrRuiz, Elena19 1:04.32

30.05 34.27

MS JrPreski, Kasia20 1:05.67

29.63 36.04

NWHS JrCallas, Deena21 1:07.94

NWHS SrMagiera, Justyna22 1:08.05

31.88 36.17

REG SrAllworth, Sarah23 1:09.65

31.55 38.10

NNHS JrKravetz, Shaina24 1:11.38

32.28 39.10

REG JrRottman, Julia25 1:19.61

35.86 43.75

ME JrKoshy, Rachel26 1:33.42

41.10 52.32

RES SrTomasik, Nicole27 1:41.77

40.11 1:01.66

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 51.95 2005@ Christine Kuczek

IHSA53.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY JrAndrew, Olivia1 52.00 IHSA

24.93 27.07

NTHS SoGirgenti, Sophia2 52.07 IHSA

25.42 26.65

GBN JrBaxamusa, Sabrina3 52.21 IHSA

24.81 27.40

LOY SoGuanci, Margaret4 52.44 IHSA

25.07 27.37

NNHS SrJukic, Selma5 52.78 IHSA

25.40 27.38

DHS SrKurzydlo, Lauren6 53.48   9.0

25.78 27.70

GBN SoQiao, Tiffany7 53.50   7.0

25.55 27.95

NTHS JrHines, Madeleine8 54.17   5.0

26.04 28.13

EVAN JrD'Arrigo, Mary Claire9 54.39   4.0

25.80 28.59

DHS FrVogt, Samatha10 54.49   3.0

25.98 28.51

EVAN FrTingley, Cassie11 54.91   2.0

26.23 28.68

GBS JrCasey, Sam12 55.17   1.0

26.43 28.74

NNHS SoPi, Victoria13 55.23

26.32 28.91

NWHS SoPiljevic, Mia14 55.28

26.59 28.69

GBS FrDevine, Catherine15 55.96

26.22 29.74

HER SoJohnstone, Abby16 56.12

26.93 29.19

NWHS SrPatt, Lauren17 56.47

26.90 29.57

MS SrWachowski, Christina18 56.90

26.56 30.34

HER SrGorey, Katherine19 57.00

27.14 29.86

MS SoLim, Milena*20 57.17

26.71 30.46
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HPHS JrKane, Caroline*20 57.17

27.34 29.83

HPHS SrCole, Danni22 58.95

27.64 31.31

REG SrBerg, Mary23 1:00.46

28.42 32.04

ME SrManiewski, Karolina24 1:07.04

31.17 35.87

RES JrArroyo, Esmeralda25 1:09.22

33.64 35.58

ME SrParikh, Riya26 1:14.65

34.90 39.75

RES FrLengfelder, Kirsten27 1:17.69

37.38 40.31

REG SrValdivia, Natalie28 1:18.78

37.29 41.49

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 5:09.97 2005@ April McKee

IHSA5:09.87

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY JrTierney, Ella1 5:01.56@IHSA

27.87 29.93 30.3630.37

30.60 30.62 30.56 30.82

30.74 29.69

NTHS SrGreen, Julia2 5:05.97@IHSA

28.31 30.58 31.0130.70

30.92 31.04 31.05 31.21

31.04 30.11

NNHS SoKlafta, Olivia3 5:08.18@IHSA

28.52 31.00 31.1831.30

31.34 31.05 31.16 31.25

31.17 30.21

LOY FrVargas, Sofia4 5:09.48@IHSA

29.23 31.07 31.5531.01

31.51 31.39 31.19 31.03

31.19 30.31

NTHS JrGrochowski, Kami5 5:10.37   10.0

28.50 30.63 31.4031.11

31.47 31.98 31.78 31.68

31.32 30.50

NNHS SrJukic, Alma6 5:10.57   9.0

29.28 31.04 31.0531.21

31.17 31.10 31.28 31.35

31.81 31.28

GBS FrSolem, Kate7 5:16.20   7.0

28.41 31.15 32.0731.65

31.87 32.12 32.00 32.95

32.66 31.32

GBN SoHorwitz, Natalie8 5:18.60   5.0

28.58 30.85 32.1531.45

32.47 32.35 32.35 32.88

33.01 32.51

EVAN SoLong, Meredith9 5:21.00   4.0

29.47 31.80 32.4632.41

32.59 33.04 32.53 32.58

32.10 32.02

GBN SoLi, Maggie10 5:22.48   3.0

28.66 31.52 32.7832.65

32.70 33.07 32.83 32.83

33.13 32.31

GBS SoDel Muro, Bella11 5:23.90   2.0

28.71 31.55 32.7532.48

32.91 32.59 33.15 33.17

33.38 33.21

EVAN SoDonati, Kathleen12 5:24.30   1.0

29.00 31.69 33.1932.64

33.13 33.15 33.21 33.31

33.05 31.93

HPHS SrGelberg, Natalie13 5:25.64

29.21 32.13 33.2332.74

33.35 33.46 33.16 33.23

33.09 32.04

HER SrPetro, Sarah14 5:25.75

28.60 31.44 33.3732.62

33.30 33.24 33.49 34.05

33.62 32.02

MS SrCholewa, Monika15 5:29.07

29.52 31.79 32.8332.60

33.33 33.38 34.03 34.39

34.14 33.06

HPHS FrMorris, Holland16 5:30.02

29.75 33.58 33.6333.04

33.44 33.80 33.97 33.94

33.23 31.64

DHS SoHardner, Elizabeth17 5:31.61

29.64 32.72 33.4833.48

33.76 34.34 33.97 34.02

34.36 31.84

NWHS SrHester, Annie18 5:35.25

29.59 32.96 34.4034.10

34.50 34.65 34.40 34.26

33.83 32.56

MS SoBergtholdt, Riley19 5:36.97

30.24 32.76 33.3833.22

33.91 33.88 34.41 35.14

35.37 34.66

DHS FrFrankel, Jane20 5:40.70

28.80 32.16 35.2933.77

35.58 33.18 36.65 36.69

35.63 32.95

HER SrQuinn, Jane21 5:41.16

30.04 32.85 34.7133.74

35.17 35.06 35.25 35.52

35.12 33.70

REG SoWeiland, Murphy22 6:35.28

34.43 37.29 40.4139.40

41.00 41.29 41.67 41.32

40.31 38.16

ME SrSitko, Rachel23 6:39.04

34.64 38.95 40.3540.39

40.81 40.89 41.26 41.31

40.55 39.89

NWHS SoKornstein, Sarah24 6:39.25

34.34 38.35 40.0439.69

40.34 40.89 41.16 41.88

42.24 40.32

RES SoGleason, Ruth25 6:45.25

35.73 39.71 41.2140.91

41.73 42.02 42.28 43.49

40.45 37.72

RES SrDragon, Noelle26 7:05.96

35.18 39.77 43.4341.90

44.21 44.18 44.93 45.12

45.17 42.07

REG JrZalinski, Stephanie--- DQ

38.12 42.61 44.2343.78

45.10 45.27 44.55 44.02

44.69 42.02

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:37.82 2005@ Glenbrook North

IHSA1:38.75

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 1:36.13@IHSA

Girgenti, Sophia So Lantry, Olivia

Green, Julia Sr O'Connell, Lydia Jr

24.47 24.32 22.8024.54

ALOY2 1:36.22@IHSA

Andrew, Olivia Jr Coughlin, Cassidy So

Kyle, Maria Sr Tierney, Ella Jr

24.23 23.83 23.8124.35

AEVAN3 1:36.29@IHSA

Woods, Ana Sr Collins, Honore Sr

D'Arrigo, Mary Claire Jr Wolff, Iana Sr

24.29 23.70 23.6924.61

ADHS4 1:37.98 IHSA

Kurzydlo, Lily So Vogt, Samatha Fr

Tsakiris, Aana Sr Kurzydlo, Lauren Sr

24.77 24.38 24.0524.78

AMS5 1:40.18   20.0

Anderson, Cassie Sr Figliuolo, Victoria Jr

Bender, Keanan Sr Wachowski, Christina Sr

25.75 25.56 24.0224.85

AGBS6 1:40.66   18.0

Chrones, Constance Sr Devine, Catherine Fr

Wyland, Allison Jr Casey, Sam Jr

24.90 24.80 25.3825.58

AGBN7 1:40.68   14.0

Clesen, Emily Jr Li, Maggie So

Abbott, Bella Sr Horwitz, Natalie So

25.51 25.11 24.8025.26

ANNHS8 1:41.01   10.0

Jukic, Selma Sr Pi, Victoria So

Jukic, Alma Sr Klafta, Olivia So

24.84 25.00 25.3925.78
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AHPHS9 1:42.29   8.0

Tran, Sydney Fr Livney, Sophia Sr

Cole, Arianna Smith, Abby Fr

25.52 25.41 25.6725.69

AHER10 1:42.96   6.0

Meredith, Mili So Gorey, Katherine Sr

Johnstone, Abby So Lutz, Claire Fr

25.63 26.06 25.6325.64

ANWHS11 1:47.92   4.0

Oribello, Jade So Callas, Deena Jr

Magiera, Justyna Sr Castineiras, Diana Sr

27.63 26.98 26.6126.70

AREG12 1:56.04   2.0

Allworth, Sarah Sr Rottman, Julia Jr

Chirikos, Ellen Sr Berg, Mary Sr

28.57 30.03 28.0029.44

AME13 2:13.65

Maniewski, Karolina Sr Mikolajczyk, Annette So

Koshy, Rachel Jr Gohel, Nirahli Sr

30.67 30.74 38.3933.85

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 58.81 2005@ Nikki Holladay

IHSA59.08

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY SoKearney, Shannon1 57.21@IHSA

27.38 29.83

LOY SoGuanci, Margaret2 58.13@IHSA

28.58 29.55

GBN JrClesen, Emily3 58.51@IHSA

28.23 30.28

EVAN SrHaden, Paige4 58.55@IHSA

28.27 30.28

EVAN SrManaglia, Madeline5 58.74@IHSA

28.14 30.60

NWHS SoPiljevic, Mia6 58.94 IHSA

28.64 30.30

NTHS JrTao, Kathryn7 59.19   7.0

28.35 30.84

MS SrAnderson, Cassie8 1:00.29   5.0

28.99 31.30

NTHS JrWefing, Ingrid9 1:00.92   4.0

29.46 31.46

GBS JrCasey, Sam10 1:01.81   3.0

30.03 31.78

MS FrSorbun, Amna11 1:01.85   2.0

30.18 31.67

HPHS JrSolem, Julia12 1:02.46   1.0

30.08 32.38

HPHS SrGelberg, Emma13 1:02.55

31.01 31.54

HER JrLutz, Jennifer14 1:02.75

30.30 32.45

DHS FrPiatek, Nicole15 1:03.02

30.51 32.51

GBS FrSaintur, Nomun16 1:03.97

30.52 33.45

NWHS SrHester, Annie17 1:04.82

31.12 33.70

HER SoMeredith, Mili18 1:04.94

31.09 33.85

GBN SrGrod, Patricia19 1:04.95

30.46 34.49

DHS SoHansen, Maggie20 1:06.49

31.83 34.66

NNHS FrTatsui, Jessica21 1:07.56

32.10 35.46

REG JrBlendonohy, Alida22 1:13.17

34.91 38.26

NNHS SoOh, Adriana23 1:13.60

35.38 38.22

ME JrAmin, Smurti24 1:17.38

37.08 40.30

RES SrBetzolt, Sarah25 1:17.98

ME SrParikh, Riya26 1:19.46

39.22 40.24

REG SrValdivia, Natalie27 1:25.87

42.08 43.79

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:03.30 2005@ Ashley Wanland

IHSA1:07.31

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY SrVoss, Claire1 1:04.31 IHSA

30.32 33.99

NTHS SrGeorge, Emily*2 1:04.63 IHSA

30.32 34.31

NTHS JrNicholas, Sara*2 1:04.63 IHSA

30.24 34.39

EVAN SrWoods, Ana4 1:05.15 IHSA

30.30 34.85

DHS SoColburn, Sydney5 1:05.81 IHSA

30.37 35.44

HER SoKusio, Olivia6 1:06.11 IHSA

31.12 34.99

GBS SrChrones, Constance7 1:06.42 IHSA

30.67 35.75

EVAN JrEverhart, Olivia8 1:07.14 IHSA

31.24 35.90

HPHS SrLask, Samantha9 1:08.24   4.0

32.10 36.14

ME SrKaewwilai, Alyssa10 1:08.35   3.0

31.66 36.69

DHS FrKlabjan, Ana11 1:09.23   2.0

32.77 36.46

HPHS SoWander, Rachel12 1:09.31   1.0

32.61 36.70

GBS JrAkgun, Eliz13 1:09.94

32.14 37.80

LOY SoPinkerton, Sarah14 1:11.30

32.89 38.41

NWHS SoAvenir, Katelin15 1:12.51

34.71 37.80

NNHS SrNiederman, Natalie16 1:12.85

33.77 39.08

GBN SrAbbott, Bella17 1:13.65

33.76 39.89

NNHS SoPi, Victoria18 1:13.75

34.99 38.76

MS JrPreski, Kasia19 1:14.62

35.07 39.55

GBN JrVogel, Caroline20 1:14.93

36.36 38.57

MS FrEdsey, Margaret21 1:15.41

35.24 40.17

HER FrKang, Amy22 1:17.19

36.05 41.14

NWHS SoOribello, Jade23 1:18.15

36.43 41.72

ME SoLozneanu, Lauren24 1:21.10

38.51 42.59

RES SrCarleton, Allie25 1:27.23

40.66 46.57

REG SrChirikos, Ellen26 1:29.69

42.06 47.63

RES SrSimi, Christina27 1:39.82

45.73 54.09

REG JrBlendonohy, Alida--- DFS

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:34.74 2012@ Glenbrook South

K.Cordes, K. Durkins, K. Wells, O.Smoliga

IHSA3:36.26

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 3:29.35@IHSA

Girgenti, Sophia So Wu, Vivian So

O'Connell, Lydia Jr Green, Julia Sr

25.66 52.29 52.5925.21

24.71 52.29 25.09 52.18

ALOY2 3:31.56@IHSA

Kyle, Maria Sr Andrew, Olivia Jr

Guanci, Margaret So Tierney, Ella Jr

26.08 54.46 51.7824.75

25.13 52.92 24.85 52.40

AEVAN3 3:34.78 IHSA

Wolff, Iana Sr Collins, Honore Sr

D'Arrigo, Mary Claire Jr Woods, Ana Sr

25.76 53.60 52.4624.96

25.76 55.28 25.03 53.44

AGBN4 3:35.03 IHSA

Qiao, Tiffany So Gilbert, Ellen So

Horwitz, Natalie So Baxamusa, Sabrina Jr

26.08 54.59 53.7325.53

26.09 54.39 24.67 52.32

ADHS5 3:35.81 IHSA

Vogt, Samatha Fr Tsakiris, Aana Sr

Kurzydlo, Lily So Kurzydlo, Lauren Sr

26.13 54.64 54.5825.44

24.86 53.44 25.41 53.15



Glenbrook South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:07 PM  11/14/2015  Page 5

Glenbrook North IHSA Sectionals Girls 2015 - 11/14/2015

Results
(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ANNHS6 3:37.31   18.0

Klafta, Olivia So Pi, Victoria So

Jukic, Alma Sr Jukic, Selma Sr

26.64 55.69 54.7425.81

26.09 54.72 24.73 52.16

AHER7 3:42.25   14.0

Johnstone, Abby So Gorey, Katherine Sr

Lutz, Jennifer Jr Kusio, Olivia So

27.09 56.21 56.5126.86

26.60 55.94 25.62 53.59

AHPHS8 3:42.68   10.0

Tran, Sydney Fr Cole, Noa

Cole, Arianna Smith, Abby Fr

26.80 55.56 55.8226.89

26.61 55.77 26.73 55.53

AMS9 3:44.24   8.0

Wachowski, Christina Sr Lim, Milena So

Bacon, Jillian Fr Bender, Keanan Sr

26.98 57.02 56.0026.09

26.40 55.92 25.71 55.30

AGBS10 3:45.56   6.0

Nitahara, Erin Solem, Kate Fr

Wyland, Allison Jr Casey, Sam Jr

26.64 57.27 55.5626.23

26.76 56.22 27.00 56.51

ANWHS11 3:47.69   4.0

Patt, Lauren Sr Piljevic, Mia So

Avenir, Katelin So Hester, Annie Sr

27.15 56.78 55.0626.29

27.87 57.47 27.95 58.38

AREG12 4:31.75   2.0

Chirikos, Ellen Sr Zalinski, Stephanie Jr

Blendonohy, Alida Jr Weiland, Murphy So

32.20 1:07.04 1:11.8934.73

31.45 1:11.72 27.89 1:01.10

ARES13 4:32.03

Crump, Meghan Fr Arroyo, Esmeralda Jr

Gleason, Ruth So Dragon, Noelle Sr

33.16 1:08.38 1:08.0933.14

32.82 1:08.67 32.15 1:06.89

AME14 4:49.59

Maniewski, Karolina Sr Mikolajczyk, Annette So

Sitko, Rachel Sr Parikh, Riya Sr

32.63 1:09.03 1:11.4533.41

33.61 1:11.35 36.79 1:17.76

 
#13  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free W/Disability

Pool Record: 3:53.59 2013@ Phoebe Mejia

CL-B IHSA Class B5:30.00

CL-A IHSA Class A7:30.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MSFiglioli, Francesca1 3:11.27@

42.31 49.12 49.2050.64

 
#14  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free W/Disability

Pool Record: 46.56 2013@ Phoebe Mejia

CL-B IHSA Class B2:15.00

CL-A IHSA Class A3:00.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MSFiglioli, Francesca1 40.60@

 
#15  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free W/Disability

Pool Record: 1:45.88 2013@ Phoebe Mejia

CL-B IHSA Class B3:30.00

CL-A IHSA Class A4:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MSFiglioli, Francesca1 1:29.33@

41.94 47.39

 
#16  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast W/Disability

Pool Record: 2:12.74 2013@ Phoebe Mejia

CL-B IHSA Class B5:00.00

CL-A IHSA Class A5:30.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MSFiglioli, Francesca1 1:59.72@

55.48 1:04.24

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 268

2. Winnetka (New Trier) 261.5

3. Evanston (Twp.) 217

4. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 161

5. Deerfield (H.S.) 126

6. Skokie (Niles North) 85

7. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 83

8. Highland Park 57

8. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 57

10. Park Ridge (Maine South) 43

11. Skokie (Niles West) 27.5

12. Wilmette (Regina Dominican) 6

13. Park Ridge (Maine East) 3


